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3:00 pm 
I’ll Be Seeing You – A WWII Perspective (Old
Mill/Swedish Pavilion)
Folkdanslag (Main Stage)
What If Puppet Theater (Children’s Tent)
John Presley (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Comedy Magic (Food Court)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)
“The Lost Ssons of Kansas”, Swedish American History
(Helga’s History Hall)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)

2:00 pm 
Brandon Draper‘s Drum Safari (Children’s Tent)
Sven & Ole Joke Competition (Mrs. Olsson’s

Tom Holmquist Swedish Churches of the Southern

Spoon Man! (Food Court Stage)
Homeschool Dancers (Hemslojd)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
Historical portrayal of Dr. Carl Aaron Swensson 
(Bethany Lutheran Church)

       Coffeehouse)

       Saline County (Helga’s History Hall)

11:00 am
Swedes @ Play AFTER Grand Parade ends-4pm
American Legion Beer Garden 11am-11pm
What if Puppet Theater (Children’s Tent)
Lindsborg Swedish Dancers (Hemslojd)

Thursday, October 12th

Friday, October 13th

12:00 pm 
Nikki Moddelmog & Susan Mayo (Mrs. Olsson’s
Coffeehouse)
Tom Holmquist Swedish Immigration to the Smoky  
Valley (Helga’s History Hall)

1:00 pm 
Opening Ceremony (Main Stage)
Viking Yard Games (Old Mill/Heritage Square) 1pm-5pm 
Sven & Ole Joke Competition (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Homeschool Dancers (Hemslojd)
Spoon Man! (Children's Tent)
“The Lost Ssons of Kansas”, Swedish American History
(Helga’s History Hall)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)

7:00 pm
Heritage Worship Service (Bethany Lutheran Church)
Welcome  Reception (Bethany Lutheran Church)

12:00 pm 
Tipsy Traveler (Old Mill/Heritage Square) 12-5pm
Genevieve Bishop Organist (Bethany Lutheran Church)
USD 400 Swedish Folk Dancing (Main Stage)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Children’s Tent)
David Lucas Comedy Magic (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Homeschool Dancers (Food Court)
Swedish Genealogy Workshop (Helga’s History Hall)
Tom Holmquist Swedish Immigration to the Smoky   
Valley (Helga’s History Hall)

Smoky Valley Middle School Band (Main Stage)
12:30 pm 

Topeka Drumline (Food Court Stage)
11:30 am

1:30 pm 
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)
Marquette Cloggers (Hemslojd)
History of Bethany Lutheran Church (Bethnay Lutheran
Church)

Hungry Viking Food Court 10:30am-6pm
Folkdanslag (Main Stage)

10:30 am

4:00 pm 
Brandon Draper (Main Stage)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Children’s Tent)
Front Porch Pickers (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Folkdanslag (Hemslojd)
Homeschool Dancers (Food Court Stage)

5:00 pm 
Old Man Lingonberry (Main Stage)

6:00 pm
Peterson Farm Bros (Main Stage)

7:00 pm
King Midas and the Muflers (Main Stage)

3:00 pm 
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)
John Presley (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Folkdanslag (Hemslojd)
“The Lost Ssons of Kansas”, Swedish American History
(Helga’s History Hall)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)

4:00 pm 
Brandon Draper’s Drum Safari (Main Stage)
Jay & Leslie "Laughing Matters" (Children’s Tent)
Nikki Moddelmog & Susan Mayo (Mrs. Olsson’s
Coffeehouse)

5:00 pm 
Peterson Farm Bros (Main Stage)

6:30 pm
Smoky Valley Men’s Choir (Bethany Lutheran Church)

2:00 pm 
USD 400 - Swedish Folk Dancing (Main Stage)
David Lucas Comedy Magic (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Brandon Draper’s Drum Safari (Children’s Tent)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)
Tom Holmquist Swedish Churches of the Sothern Saline
County (Helga’s History Hall)
Swedish Genealogy Workshop (Helga’s History Hall)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)

Saturday, October 14th
9:00 am

Information Booth 9am-5pm
Hungry Viking Food Court 9am-6pm

8:00 pm
Visual Lies (American Legion Beer Garden)

Friday, October 13th (cont’d) Saturday, October 14th (cont’d)

Information Booth 9am-5pm
9:00 am 

Arts & Crafts Tent 10am-8pm
Farmers Market 10am-5pm
American Legion Beer Garden 10am-10pm
Folk Costume Exhibit (Arts & Folklife Center) 10am-5pm      
Homeschool Dancers (Main Stage)
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Hemslojd)
Swedish Friendship Group (Bethany Lutheran Church)
Pickleball Instruction (Riverside Park) 

10:00 am 

11:00 am
Swedes @ Play 11am-4pm
Lindsborg Swedish Folk Dancers (Main Stage)
Jay & Leslie "Laughing Matters" (Children’s Tent)
Folkdanslag (Hemslojd)
Swedish Genealogy Workshop (Helga’s History Hall)

10:00 am
Grand Parade (Main Street) 
Arts & Crafts Tent 10am-5 pm
Farmers Market 10am-5pm
Folk Costume Exhibit (Arts & Folklife Center) 10am-5pm 

1:00 pm 
Viking Yard Games (Old Mill/Heritage Square) 1-5pm
Spoon Man! (Children’s Tent)
Sven & Ole Joke Competition (Mrs. Olsson’s Coffeehouse)
Dr. Tyler Boehmer Organist (Bethany Lutheran Church)
The Fallis Stockham Syndrome (Food Court Stage)
Jay & Leslie “Laughing Matters” (Hemslojd)
“The Lost Ssons of Kansas”, Swedish American History
(Helga’s History Hall)
Three Friends Baking (Senior Center)
I’ll Be Seeing You – A WWII Perspective (Old Mill/

      Swedish Pavilion)

Historical portrayal of Olof Olsson (Bethany Lutheran
Church)

12:30 pm

Information Booth
Fri, 9am-5pm ... Sat, 9am-5pm

Shuttle Hours
Fri, 12-5pm ... Sat, 9am-7pm

Swedes @ Play
Fri, 11am-4pm ... Sat, 11am (After Parade)-4pm

Brunswick Arts & Crafts Fair
Fri, 10am-8pm ... Sat, 10am-5pm

Hungry Viking Food Court
Fri, 10:30am-6pm ... Sat, 9am-6pm

Farmers Market
Fri, 10am-5pm ... Sat, 10am-5pm
American Legion Beer Garden

Fri, 10am-10pm ... Sat, 11am-11pm

Festival Hours


